South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 11, 2024, 02:20:27 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S 0208 General Bill, By Hembree, Bennett, Gustafson and Loftis
Summary: School of choice

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-19-350(A) OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO SCHOOLS OF CHOICE, TO PROVIDE
THAT SCHOOL DISTRICTS MAY INSTEAD CREATE MULTIPLE SCHOOLS OF INNOVATION, AND TO PROVIDE THAT
EACH EXEMPTION FROM STATE STATUTES AND REGULATIONS BY SCHOOLS OF INNOVATION MUST BE
APPROVED BY A TWO-THIRDS VOTE OF THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION.

12/09/20
12/09/20
01/12/21
01/12/21
02/11/21
03/02/21
03/03/21
03/03/21
03/03/21
03/03/21
03/04/21
03/09/21
03/09/21

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 217)

Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 217)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education (Senate Journal-page 6)
Special order, set for March 2, 2021 (Senate Journal-page 58)

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 31)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 31)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 31)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 31)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 27)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 7)

Page 1 of 1



