South Carolina Legislature

May 11, 2024, 02:20:27 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S 0208 General Bill, By Hembree, Bennett, Gustafson and Loftis

Summary: School of choice

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-19-350(A) OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO SCHOOLS OF CHOICE, TO PROVIDE THAT SCHOOL DISTRICTS MAY INSTEAD CREATE MULTIPLE SCHOOLS OF INNOVATION, AND TO PROVIDE THAT EACH EXEMPTION FROM STATE STATUTES AND REGULATIONS BY SCHOOLS OF INNOVATION MUST BE APPROVED BY A TWO-THIRDS VOTE OF THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION.

	12/09/20	Senate	Prefiled
	12/09/20	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
(01/12/21	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 217)
(01/12/21	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 217)
(02/11/21	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education (Senate Journal-page 6)
(03/02/21	Senate	Special order, set for March 2, 2021 (Senate Journal-page 58)
(03/03/21	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 31)
(03/03/21	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 31)
(03/03/21	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 31)
(03/03/21	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 31)
(03/04/21	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 27)
(03/09/21	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 7)
(03/09/21	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 7)